c | Carrera popular Colegio San Jose
Carrera popular (6000 m) - 17-02-2019

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
1 55 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ALFONSO Vet B H 1 GRUPOALCARAZ 00:20:47 03:27
2 87 NICOLAS ROBLES, ANGEL Vet B H 2 FRACISCO ARAGON 00:20:52 03:28
3 119 VIDAL GUIRAO, MOISES Senior H 1 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:21:10 03:31
4 133 JIMENEZ VALVERDE, ALEJANDRO Vet B H 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:15 03:32
5 4  ALBACETE BALLESTA, RICARDO Senior H 2 00:21:30 03:35
6 17 BELLUGA MORENO, RAFAEL Senior H 3 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:21:32 03:35
7 102 ROBLES NAVARRO, JOSE MARIA Vet B H 4 INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:53 03:38
8 136 MOLINA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO Vet A H 1 GRUPOALCARAZ 00:22:01 03:40
9 12 ATENZA PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL Senior H 4 UCAMATHLEO CIEZA 00:22:05 03:40
10 89 NICOLAS VERDU, JESUS Vet A H 2 00:22:21 03:43
11 75 MARTI TARRAGA, PEDRO JOSE Senior H 5 CODAALMANSA 00:22:43 03:47
12 29 CUELLO SANTACREU, JUAN FRANCISCO VetA H 3 00:22:44 03:47
13 85 NAVARRO MARTINEZ, BENJAMIN Vet B H 5 00:22:47 03:47
14 96 PEREZ SORIANO , ANGEL AGUSTIN Jun/Pro H 1 UCAM ATHLEO CIEZA 00:22:48 03:48
15 114 TORNEL PRIOR, FRANCISCO Vet C H 1 CLUBATLETISMO CEUTI 00:22:49 03:48
16 61 JIMENEZ VALVERDE, ALBERTO Vet A H 4 INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:02 03:50
17 28 COSTALOPEZ, SERGIO Senior H 6 INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:02 03:50
18 46 GALVEZ GARRE, JUAN Vet B H 6 INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:13 03:52
19 116 VELA GARCIA, EDUARDO Vet A H 5 A.DPEKABO TRIATLON AULA 00:23:17 03:52

20 11 ARGUDO RAMIREZ, MARIANO Vet B H 7 CLUBKAMPAMENTO BASE 00:23:24 03:54
21 131 MARTINEZ VALVERDE, FRANCISCO MARIA Vet B H 8 INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:31 03:55
22 67 LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO Senior H 7 CDTRIATLON TADER MOLINA 00:23:45 03:57
23 70 LOPEZ MORENO, ANTONIO Senior H 8 PENAGUIROPA 00:24:05 04:00
24 31 DELICADO FLORES, FRANCISCO Vet C H 2 MARUJITAS RUMERAS 00:24:07 04:01
25 13 BALANZA PEREZ, ADRIAN Senior H 9 MRWTEAM 00:24:15 04:02
26 34 DOLZ MUEDRA, VICENTE JOSE Vet B H 9 INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:22 04:03
27 27 COSTALOPEZ, ROQUE Senior H 10 INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:46 04:07
28 122 ZAMBUDIO HIDALGO, JOSE ISMAEL Senior H 11 ADLLANO DE BRUJAS 00:24:57 04:09
29 120 VISEDO HERNANDEZ, PABLO Vet A H 6 00:24:59 04:09
30 121 VISEDO HERNANDEZ, MARIANO Senior H 12 00:24:59 04:09
31 103 ROJO GARCIA, FRANCISCO Vet A H C.T CAJA RURAL FUENTE ALAMO 00:25:12 04:12
32 98 PEREZ MUNOZ, JOSE Vet A H AD LLANO DE BRUJAS 00:25:15 04:12
33 22 CARBONELL MARTINEZ, ROBERTO Senior H 13 00:25:25 04:14
34 32 DIAZ ASENSIO, MARI Vet B M 1 CLUBATLETISMO PUERTAS LORCA 00:25:26 04:14
35 73 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ, MARI CARMEN Vet B M 2 00:25:29 04:14
36 77 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO Vet C H 3 00:25:41 04:16
37 92 PALAZON ESTEBAN, FRANCISCO JOSE Senior H 14 00:25:42 04:17
38 38 FERNANDEZ ORENES, JOSE Vet A H 9 INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:56 04:19
39 95 PELLICER MATAS, FRANCISCO Vet A H 10 00:25:58 04:19
40 101 REINA BOTELLA, FRANCISCO Senior H 15 00:26:03 04:20
41 39 FERNANDEZ ORENES, JUAN ANTONIO Vet A H 11 00:26:04 04:20
42 94 PAVIA MIRALLES, DAVID Vet A H 12 00:26:23 04:23
43 68 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE Vet D H 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:24 04:24
44 23 CASANOVA PERAL, JOAQUIN IGNACIO Vet B H 10 cLUBORIOL 00:26:29 04:24
45 112 TERUEL REY, JOSE ANTONIO Jun/Pro H 2 00:26:32 04:25
46 19 CALATAYUD LAX, JAVIER Vet B H 11 00:26:49 04:28
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Clasificacién General

Nombre
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MIGUEL
ORTEGA RUIZ, GERMAN
LORENTE BERNAL, GUILLERMO
ORDOREZ POMA, LUIS ALFREDO
ALMAGRO GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS

CONDOR MOSQUERA, LUIS FERNANDO

SANCHEZ ACEVEDO, JULIAN
AGUIRRE AMANTE, RAUL

MARTIN JIMENEZ, GUZMAN
BALLESTA SANCHEZ, PACO
CAYUELA ORTIZ, JORGE

LOPEZ NICOLAS , IGNACIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
BASTIDA JIMENEZ, PEDRO
RONCAGLIA ., MARCO

JIMENEZ CASTILLO, DAVID

DIAZ MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN
NOGUERA PASTOR, PEDRO

VERA ZARAGOZA, JOSE MANUEL
IBANEZ PEREZ, MAGDALENA
MITKOVA PELOSKA, BORIANA
ABELLAN NICOLAS, DANIEL
MORENO FRANCO, GUSTAVO
SANDOVAL BLASCO, ROSARIO
NAVARRO LIZA, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARI CRUZ
MORA GOMEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
RUIZ PULET, JORGE

BENITEZ RAMAL, RODRIGO
MARIN GARCIA, MOISES
TORRENTE MORENO, JUAN FCO
VERA ZARAGOZA, RUBEN
ALCANTARA MARTINEZ, SONIA
FERNANDEZ MOLINA, CESAREO
ALCARAZ MORENO, JOSE
GRANTHAM -, HEIDI

SALA LAJARIN, MANUEL

DE PRADOS GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
DIEZ DE REVENGA GIMENEZ, EMILIO
CALDERON ARENAS, LAURA
TOMAS GABARRON, LORENZO
COLOMER ARCE, SANTIAGO
LORCA CASCALES, ROSA MARIA
SANCHEZ BERNAL, LUIS

LOPEZ NICOLAS, GINES
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JOSE

Categoria

Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Vet C
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A
Vet C
Vet B
Vet C
Vet D
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet C
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet B
Vet C
Vet B
Vet A
Vet D
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22
23

24

18
16
25
26
17
27

19
18

28

20

21
22

23
19

Club Tiempo

00:27:01

INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:11
INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:17
RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:27:23
00:27:32

RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:27:34
00:27:34

00:27:44

RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:28:04
RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:28:26
00:28:49

00:28:49

RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:29:14
00:29:30

INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:57
CORREBIRRAS 00:30:06
AD LLANO DE BRUJAS 00:30:21
00:30:24

00:30:24

INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:27
00:30:30

AD LLANO DE BRUJAS 00:30:31
AD LLANO DE BRUJAS 00:30:32
00:30:33

SPOR-TI 00:30:35
SPOR-TI 00:30:35
AD LLANO DE BRUJAS 00:30:42
00:30:44

RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:30:54
00:31:22

00:31:29

00:31:33

00:31:33

00:31:34

00:32:14

00:32:14

OLIMPIC CLUB MURCIA 00:32:17
00:32:21

00:32:31

INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:41
00:32:49

00:33:11

RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:33:18
INDEPENDIENTE 00:33:26
00:33:38

00:33:55

Ritmo
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:33
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:37
04:40
04:44
04:48
04:48
04:52
04:55
04:59
05:01
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:07
05:07
05:09
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:28
05:31
05:33
05:34
05:36
05:39
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Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
93 125 ORDOAEZ QUEZADA, JEAN JAVIER Jun/Pro H 3 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:34:05 05:40
94 56 HERNANDEZ ARNAIZ, TEO Senior H 29 00:34:06 05:41
95 20 CALVO GUIRAO, BERNARDO Vet A H 20 00:34:08 05:41
96 66 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER Vet C H 7 00:34:23 05:43
97 36 ESPINOSA PEREZ, PABLO Jun/Pro H 4 00:34:36 05:46
98 128 LACARCEL HURTADO, TOfil Vet C M 3 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:35:12 05:52
99 111 SERRANO VALVERDE, PRUDENCIO Vet C H 8 INDEPENDIENTE 00:35:21 05:53
100 37 ESTURILLO LORENTE , ALVARO Senior H 30 00:35:24 05:54
101 109 SANCHEZ VICENTE, SALVA Senior H 31 00:35:41 05:56
102 62 LACARCEL NICOLAS, ANA MARIA Senior M 4 00:35:45 05:57
103 2 ACOSTA ACOSTA, GISELA Senior M 00:35:56 05:59
104 100 PUIGCERVER ALARCON, JULIO Senior H 32 00:36:02 06:00
105 58 HERRERA RAMIREZ, PIEDAD Senior M 6 00:36:03 06:00
106 16 BASTIDA JIMENEZ, FRANCISCA Vet B M 6 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:36:08 06:01
107 35 ESPINOSA MUNUERA, ROBERTO Vet B H 24 00:37:24 06:14
108 57 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAQUI Vet A M 2  INDEPENDIENTE 00:38:14 06:22
109 83 MUNOZ URAN, MATILDE Vet A M 00:40:55 06:49
110 5 ALCAINA GARCIA, ANTONIA Vet C M 4 00:42:35 07:05
111 49 GARCIA GRANERO, MARIANO Vet D H 4 C.A ALMORADI TRIKILOMETROS 00:43:28 07:14
112 45 GALIANA SANCHEZ, IRIS Senior M 7 00:43:28 07:14
113 97 PEREZ ESCUDERO, SANDRA Senior M 8 00:43:28 07:14
114 72 LOPEZ VERA, ANTONIO Vet C H 9 00:44:38 07:26
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